7Primo Plus E-A  Dimensions & Heat Outputs
Dimensions & Heat Outputs
Primo Plus E-A
B
A 30
16
10
8
81
m
in
. 1
00
b1
b2
160 a1
Bracket
Distance
(mm)
Nominal Length (mm)
400 500 650 800 950 1000 1250 1300 1600 2000
a1 101 203 355 508 660 711 965 1016 1320 1727
Bracket
Height
(mm)
Nominal Height (mm)
300 500
b1 90 163
b2 135 205
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
B
A 30
16
10
8
81
m
in
. 1
00
b1
b2
160 a1
Nominal Height (B)
(mm)
Nominal Length (A)
(mm) Rated Watts Weight
(kg) Product Code
300 500 500 10.5 PPEA3000500
300 800 750 16.5 PPEA3000800
300 1000 1000 20.5 PPEA3001000
300 1300 1250 25.5 PPEA3001300
300 1600 1500 31.5 PPEA3001600
300 2000 2000 38.5 PPEA3002000
500 400 500 14 PPEA5000400
500 500 750 17 PPEA5000500
500 650 1000 21.5 PPEA5000650
500 800 1250 25.5 PPEA5000800
500 950 1500 29.5 PPEA5000950
500 1250 2000 39.1 PPEA5001250
Setting Surface
Temperature
Double
Panel
no ~ 90°C max 1
Mid ~ 75°C max ~ 0.90
Lo ~ 60°C max ~ 0.80
Correction Factor:
NOTE: When considering the permanent use of the radiator at ~60°C or ~75°C maximum,
the following correction factor should be applied for the output.
NB: All measurements are nominal.
9Modern Electric Panel Radiators  Dimensions & Heat Outputs
Dimensions & Heat Outputs
Primo Plus E-D
Nominal Height (B)
(mm)
Nominal Length (A)
(mm) Rated Watts Weight
(kg) Product Code
300 500 500 12 PPED3000500
300 800 750 16.9 PPED3000800
300 1000 1000 20.5 PPED3001000
300 1300 1250 26.5 PPED3001300
300 1600 1500 31.5 PPED3001600
300 2000 2000 38.5 PPED3002000
500 400 500 14.6 PPED5000400
500 500 750 17 PPED5000500
500 650 1000 21.5 PPED5000650
500 800 1250 24.6 PPED5000800
500 950 1500 31 PPED5000950
500 1250 2000 38.6 PPED5001250
B
A 30
16
10
8
81
m
in
. 1
00
b1
b2
160 a1
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
B
A 30
16
10
8
81
m
in
. 1
00
b1
b2
160 a1
Setting Surface
Temperature
Double
Panel
no ~ 90°C max 1
Mid ~ 75°C max ~ 0.90
Lo ~ 60°C max ~ 0.80
Correction Factor:
NOTE: When considering the permanent use of the radiator at ~60°C or ~75°C maximum,
the following correction factor should be applied for the output.
Bracket
Distance
(mm)
Nominal Length (mm)
400 500 650 800 950 1000 1250 1300 1600 2000
a1 101 203 355 508 660 711 965 1016 1320 1727
Bracket
Height
(mm)
Nominal Height (mm)
300 500
b1 90 163
b2 135 205
NB: All measurements are nominal.
10 Modern Electric Panel Radiators  Dimensions & Heat Outputs
Dimensions & Heat Outputs
Fascia E-D
Nominal Height (B)
(mm)
Nominal Length (A)
(mm) Rated Watts Weight
(kg) Product Code
300 500 500 13.3 FAED3000500
300 800 750 18.9 FAED3000800
300 1000 1000 23 FAED3001000
300 1300 1250 29.8 FAED3001300
300 1600 1500 35.6 FAED3001600
300 2000 2000 43.6 FAED3002000
500 400 500 16.3 FAED5000400
500 500 750 19.1 FAED5000500
500 650 1000 24.2 FAED5000650
500 800 1250 27.9 FAED5000800
500 950 1500 35 FAED5000950
500 1250 2000 43.8 FAED5001250
NOTE: When considering the permanent use of the radiator at ~60°C or ~75°C maximum,
the following correction factor should be applied for the output.
Setting Surface
Temperature
Double
Panel
no ~ 90°C max 1
Mid ~ 75°C max ~ 0.90
Lo ~ 60°C max ~ 0.80
Correction Factor:
B
A 30
16
10
8
83
m
in
. 1
00
b1
b2
160 a1
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
B
A 30
16
10
8
83
m
in
. 1
00
b1
b2
160 a1
NB: All measurements are nominal.
Bracket
Distance
(mm)
Nominal Length (mm)
400 500 650 800 950 1000 1250 1300 1600 2000
a1 101 203 355 508 660 711 965 1016 1320 1727
Bracket
Height
(mm)
Nominal Height (mm)
300 500
b1 90 163
b2 135 205
11Modern Electric Panel Radiators  Dimensions & Heat Outputs
Dimensions & Heat Outputs
Facia Grace E-D
Nominal Height (B)
(mm)
Nominal Length (A)
(mm) Rated Watts Weight
(kg) Product Code
300 500 500 13.3 FGED3000500
300 800 750 18.9 FGED3000800
300 1000 1000 23 FGED3001000
300 1300 1250 29.8 FGED3001300
300 1600 1500 35.6 FGED3001600
300 2000 2000 43.6 FGED3002000
500 400 500 16.3 FGED5000400
500 500 750 19.1 FGED5000500
500 650 1000 24.2 FGED5000650
500 800 1250 27.9 FGED5000800
500 950 1500 35 FGED5000950
500 1250 2000 43.8 FGED5001250
NOTE: When considering the permanent use of the radiator at ~60°C or ~75°C maximum,
the following correction factor should be applied for the output.
Setting Surface
Temperature
Double
Panel
no ~ 90°C max 1
Mid ~ 75°C max ~ 0.90
Lo ~ 60°C max ~ 0.80
Correction Factor:
B
A 30
16
10
8
83
m
in
. 1
00
b1
b2
160 a1
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
B
A 30
16
10
8
83
m
in
. 1
00
b1
b2
160 a1
NB: All measurements are nominal.
Bracket
Distance
(mm)
Nominal Length (mm)
400 500 650 800 950 1000 1250 1300 1600 2000
a1 101 203 355 508 660 711 965 1016 1320 1727
Bracket
Height
(mm)
Nominal Height (mm)
300 500
b1 90 163
b2 135 205
17Crystal-E  Dimensions & Heat Outputs
Dimensions & Heat Outputs
Crystal-E
1222
862
1807
Length
(mm)
A B
(mm) (mm)
500 83-106 92-115
600 83-106 100-123
A
C C
C = Length / 2
NB: All measurements are nominal.
CURVED
Crystal-E Straight
Colour Nominal Height
(mm)
Nominal Length
(mm) Rated Watt s Weight
(kg) Product Code
WHITE 862 500 450 13 CRYS0862500W
WHITE 1222 500 450 17.8 CRYS1222500W
WHITE 1222 600 450 18.7 CRYS1222600W
WHITE 1807 500 450 24.2 CRYS1807500W
CHROME 862 500 450 13 CRYS0862500C
CHROME 1222 500 450 17.8 CRYS1222500C
CHROME 1222 600 450 18.7 CRYS1222600C
CHROME 1807 500 450 24.2 CRYS1807500C
Crystal-E Curved
WHITE 862 500 450 13 CRYS0862500W
WHITE 1222 500 450 17.8 CRYS1222500W
WHITE 1222 600 450 18.7 CRYS1222600W
CHROME 862 500 450 13 CRYS0862500C
CHROME 1222 500 450 17.8 CRYS1222500C
CHROME 1222 600 450 18.7 CRYS1222600C
CHROME 1807 500 450 24.2 CRYS1807500C
STRAIGHT
B